1
www.gyrozen.com                                          HyperCOOL, HC4055 / HC4110
HyperCOOL
HC4055 / HC4110
User Manual
Manufacturer: GYROZEN Co., Ltd.
30-12 Gyeryong-ro 141beon-gil, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon 34187, Korea
Tel: +82-42-719-8200 Fax: +82-42-826-9848

18
www.gyrozen.com                                          HyperCOOL, HC4055 / HC4110
7. Ordering Information
GZ-HC4055 HyperCOOL -55℃ Cooling Trap, 4L, Teflon Coated, w/ Digital Display and
Time Control incl. a Vacuum Hose and Clamps (220V, 50/60Hz)
GZ-HC4110 HyperCOOL -110℃ Cooling Trap, 4L, Teflon Coated, w/ Digital Display
and Time Control incl. a Vacuum Hose and Clamps (220V, 50/60Hz)
HyperCOOL Cover Plate
HC-CPP HyperCOOL Trap Plate for Connection Vacuum Hose to Vacuum Concentrator
HC-CPB HyperCOOL Acrylic Base for Manifold or Chamber
Manifold and Chamber
HC-MFB-4V 4-Valve Manifold Basic with four rubber valves on a stainless steel bar, 30cm
HC-MFB-6V 6-Valve Manifold Basic with six rubber valves on a stainless steel bar, 30cm
HC-MFE-4V 4-Valve Manifold Extension with four rubber valves on a stainless steel bar, 20cm
HC-MFE-6V 6-Valve Manifold Extension with six rubber valves on a stainless steel bar, 20cm
HC-CH30P Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Plain Top,  ø30cm, height 40cm
HC-CH30-4V Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Top with 4 Rubber Valves,  ø30cm, height 40cm
HC-CH30-8V Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Top with 8 Rubber Valves,  ø30cm, height 40cm
Rack, Flask, and Others
HC-CR25 Stainless Steel Rack with 3 Sets of SS Shelves and Trays, ø25cm (Trays can be inserted
up to 5)
HC-CR-TS A Set of a Tray and a Shelve
HC-GF150 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 150ml with rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF300 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 300ml with rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF600 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 600ml with rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF900 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 900ml with rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF1200 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 1200ml with rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-AA Acetal Adaptor for the connection Vacuum Hose to Rubber Valve
HC-VH Vacuum Hose with 2 Clamps, 100cm
GVP-W2V20 High Vacuum Rotary Vane Pump, 0.4kW(0.5HP), 200 L/min, 1X10-3 torr
GVP-WOF150 Oil Mist Trap
19
www.gyrozen.com                                          HyperCOOL, HC4055 / HC4110
HyperCOOL PACKAGE INFORMATION
GZ-HC4055-M4B Manifold Type Freeze Drying System -55℃ with 4 Valves Basic incl. a Rotary
Vane Pump, Oil Mist Trap & Connections
(GZ-HC4055 + HC-CPB + HC-MFB-4V + HC-VH + GVP-W2V20 + GVP-
WOF150)
GZ-HC4110-M4B Manifold Type Freeze Drying System -110℃ with 4 Valves Basic incl. a Rotary
Vane Pump, Oil Mist Trap & Connections
(GZ-HC4110 + HC-CPB + HC-MFB-4V + HC-VH + GVP-W2V20 + GVP-
WOF150)
GZ-HC4110-CHR Chamber Type Freeze Drying System -110℃ with 3 Shelves Rack incl. a Rotary
Vane Pump, Oil Mist Trap & Connections
(GZ-HC4110 + HC-CPB + HC-CH30P + HC-CR25 + HC-VH + GVP-W2V20 +
GVP-WOF150)
GZ-HC4110-CH4VR Multi-Type Freeze Drying System -110℃ with 3 Shelves Rack & 4 Valves
Chamber incl. a Rotary Vane Pump, Oil Mist Trap & Connections
(GZ-HC4110 + HC-CPB + HC-CH30-4V + HC-CR25 + HC-VH + GVP-W2V20 +
GVP-WOF150)
GZ-HC4110-CH8VR Multi-Type Freeze Drying System -110℃ with 3 Shelves Rack & 8 Valves
Chamber incl. a Rotary Vane Pump, Oil Mist Trap & Connections